

Bill to: THE SHAKER GROUP INC 862 ALBANY SHAKER RD, Latham, NY, 12110 Invoice Date: 08/11/2023 Invoice #: 661266 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/11/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
08/09/2023		154 Hudson River Rd, Waterford, NY 12188, U.S 7300 50th St, Milan, IL 61264, U.S.			
			1	1800	1800

TOTAL

1800

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



Shaker Logistics 154 Hudson River Road Waterford, NY 12188 Chris Launsbach (800) 267-0314 (phone) chrisl@shipwithshaker.com

Pickup Instructions:

Shipper References:

Pickup/Delivery Number: 88893305

Shipping/Receiving Hours: 09:00-16:00

Load Number: 661266	Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.			
Date: 08/08/2023	Contact: Sean RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC., (p) (f)			
Equipment Type: Not Specified	Other Instructions:			
Tanker Endorsement Required: No	HazMat:			
Temperature Controlled:	Temperature Run Type:			
Temperature Setting Minimum:	Temperature Setting Maximum:			
Temperature Units:	Carrier Notes:			

Shipper Pickup (Stop 1)

Shaker Logistics Warehouse 154 Hudson River Rd Waterford, NY US 12188 Expected Date: 08/09/2023 Shipping/Receiving Hours: 09:00-16:00 Appointment Required: No Appointment Time: Contact: John Cammerene 5185423952

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)

Momentive Performance Materials	Delivery Instructions:
7300 50TH ST	Consignee References:
MILAN, IL US 61264	Pickup/Delivery Number:
Expected Date: 08/11/2023	Shipping/Receiving Hours: 07:00-15:00
Shipping/Receiving Hours: 07:00-15:00	
Appointment Required: No	
Appointment Time:	
Contact: Shaker Logistics Team 1-800-267-0314	

	Shipment Information									
Handling Unit Package			kage							
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	Commodity Description	Cargo Summary	NMFC #	NMFC Class		
	Pallets	7	Pieces	42000 Ibs	SCS2000 UNPIGMENTED/FLUID BAG/1225.8KG	Pallets SCS2000 UNPIGMENTED/FLUID BAG/1225.8KG, 42000 lbs	164249			

Carrier Fees	
Description	Cost
Net Freight Charges	USD 1,800.00
Total Cost	USD 1,800.00

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of our Transportation Contract by and between 'Broker' and 'Contract Carrier'. By transporting or attempting to transport this shipment, Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein, whether or not this document has been signed by Carrier.

For Payment of your invoice, the following is REQUIRED:

- 1. Transport is to be made by Exclusive Vehicle only, unless stated differently above.
- 2. Signed Bill of Lading with proof of delivery must be sent to carrierpay@shipwithshaker.com within 24 hours of delivery.
- 3. Daily check calls and verbal Proof of Delivery required within 2 hrs of delivery.
- 4. Driver required to accept Macropoint and succesfully track for duration of this load or subject to a \$50 rate reduction.

PGI 080923 RSD 080923 PAGE 1 OF 1		The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	The property described in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown, mixed, complexe, and estimate and condition of a contents of packages unknown, mixed, complexe, and estimate and an indicated base. Which and estimation, the word estimation in passasion of the poperty under contract) agrees to a corporation in passasion of the property under contract) agrees to any portion of the property under the word estimation. It is mucually as each canner of an or early of a poperty outed and estimation. It is mucually agreed, as to seth canner of an or early of any portion of the property under the antiper of any portion of and property outed all or any portion of and property outed all or any portion of and property into mixed conditions of the built of the solution of the function of the abuilt of the solution of the function of the abuilt of the solution of the solution of the abuilt of the solution of the solution of the abuilt of the solution	of the said on or tariff nditions are	ss Weight Gross (LBS)	42449		42449	in in the
PGI RSD PAGE		ot mak hout lawful	ts and tas and tas n tas n tas n tas n tas n tas n all or all or arburne erforme or tarifi	aditions ssificati and co	P* Class	0		. 5	
1910	Date	rrier shall n ipment wit nd all other	ted (content ined as indic this contract contract) agr contract) agr and as to increate of vice to be vice to be vice to be data hereof data hereof	irms and cor h in the cla said terms	Piece P Type	5	Weight Pallets Weighing	Weight >	pa
0 WH VER RD 12188-1910	E PAID	The ca this sh freight a	accept as no except as no add, and dest throughout throughout perty under , as to each therwise to destination o destination o destination effect of the effect of the otor carrier (rith all the te eof, set fort ant, and the his assigns.	No.of Pieces	4 2	4		P- Palletized
D Building 3 HUDSON RI ERFORD NY) 237-3330 022139	Customer GATE Incoterm: ZAP Freight Term: PREPAID	(203)	rt good order, onsign marked, consign marked, consign on of the proj on its route, of nutually agreed of valid route try, th aid property, th aid property, th assifications in he applicable m	1e is familiar w the back ther of this shipme for himself and	Units Shipped	14 EA		080	
FFOM: WTFD Building 30 WH AT: 260 HUDSON RIVER RD WATTERFORD NY 12188-1 USA Tel: (518) 237-3330 Cont. no: 022139 Seal no:		0R + 1 (703)	ribed in apparen- ribed in apparen- ges unknown). It word carrier be destination. If is n stination. It is n or any portion all or any of s to all the terms to all the terms the or (2) in t ment.	<pre>/ certifies that f uding those on ie transportation by the shipper f</pre>	Batch #	23HWFA016	S 105	a Materials Inc. r.Par	AYMENT - 4
		00)424-9300	The property described contents of puckages u person or comportion in person or comportion in rough place at said desti- matic and destimative property over all or an interested in all or shell be subject to all shell be subject to all water shipment or rough osci curris shipment or	Binpor hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the stat bill of lation, including these on the best thereori, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper for himself and his assigns.	FTZ	53	•• NOTICE TOTAL ORDE CONTAINS 1 (tem/s	Morrantiva Parformance Mater or its Attiliate. Shipper, Per	FREIGHT BILL PAYMENT - 4
MOMENTIVE: Agent: Agent: Agent: Agent: Comenter Comenter Department 18 Department 18 Agent: A	88893305 TO:	Construction of the second sec	Materials	BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES TAPLT HE HAS TREAD AND IS BOUND BY SELICER D SHEET ENTITIES TO ADMITTED TO ADMISTIC SALE AS THEY APPEAR ON THE ATTCHED SHEET ENTITED "STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE" WHICH ALLOGATE THE RISK PRODUCT FALURE AND THE RISK OF DOSS AND THAT SUCH RISK ALLOGATION IS RELECTED IN THE FRICE OF MATERIAL.	tification Net R Wgt C LBS (Kgs) I	14249 SCS2000 UNPIGMENTED/FLUID 37,800 BAG/1226.8KG Store < 90F, Ship Amb HHMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM		This is to certify that the above-termed materials Momentation, according to the applicable and as in proper to the applicable regulations of this continue of the control of the continue of	Waterford, NY 12188 U.S.A FREI
THIS MEMORANDUM is an triad action of the second action of actional action of the second and is the Original Bill of Leding note copy of uburder is coverned and is action of the second and is action of the second and is action of the supperity described carrier of the groperty carrier of the groperty described carrier of the groperty carrier of the groperty described carrier of the groperty described carrier of the groperty carrier of the groperty carri	al but of tagging W3CT001977 88893305 2411572	TEL.NOS CHEMTREC	Momentive Performance Materials C/O Grup O 300 50TH ST MILAN IL 61264-3200 USA USA SHAKER LOGISTICS	EDGES THAT HE HAS REAL THONS OF DOMESTIC SALE AS TANDARD CONDITIONS OF S URE AND THE RISK OF LOSS / THE PRICE OF MATERIAL	H Description and Identification M of Articles	164249 SCS2000 UNPIGMI BAG/1225.8KG Store < 90F. Ship Amb		Antice This is to certify the ad, described, packagad, marked sportation according to the aportation	ddreas of Shipper:
THIS MEW THIS MEW Lading has the Lading has the Opy or du property har Receiven classification	in the Origina Order Delivery Shipment	EMERGENCY 527-3887	SHIP TO: A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	UYER ACKNOWI TANDARD CONDI HEET ENTITLED F PRODUCT FAIL REFLECTED IN T	Item Oty No.	10 14		HARANGOOLS MATERNA. are properly classified, dea condition for transportativ	Permanent Post O